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Specifications
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Lift Speed
 

Overall Height (from floor)
 

Height of Arms (from floor)
 

Height of Seat (from floor)
 

Width of footrest
 

Depth of footrest
 

Distance Between Armrests
 

Overall depth (from wall)
 

Width of seat
 

Depth of seat (to backrest)
 

Overall height (when folded)
 

Overall depth (when folded)
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Depth of Seat (to backrest)

 
 
 300 lbs
 

15-20 fpm
 

41.5''
 

29.75''
 

22''
 

15.5''
 

14''

 
 
 17''
 

26.25''
 

16.25''
 

10.75''
 

11.75''
 

2 years on parts

 
 

Distance Between Armrests
 

Overall Depth (from wall)
 

Overall Depth (when folded)
 

Width of Footrest
 

Depth of footrest
 

Warranty*
 
*Consumables are not included*
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*Consumables are not included*

Specifications
Maximum Capacity

Lift Speed

Overall Height (from floor)

Height of Arms (from floor)

Height of Seat (from floor)

Width of Seat

Liberty Stairlift 
Spec Sheet

Depth of Seat (to backrest)

Distance Between Armrests

Overall Depth (from wall)

Overall Depth (when folded)

Width of Footrest

Depth of Footrest

Warranty*

300 lbs

15-20 fpm

41.5”

29.75” 

22” 

15.5”

14”

17”

26.25”

16.25” 

10.75” 

11.75”

2 years on parts

*Consumables are not included*
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