

Liberty Stairlift Spec Sheet

Specifications

Maximum Capacity	300 lbs	Distance Between Armrests	17"
Lift Speed	15-20 fpm	Overall Depth (from wall)	26.25"
Overall Height (from floor)	41.5"	Overall Depth (when folded)	16.25"
Height of Arms (from floor)	29.75"	Width of Footrest	10.75"
Height of Seat (from floor)	22"	Depth of Footrest	11.75"
Width of Seat	15.5"	Warranty*	2 years on parts

Depth of Seat (to backrest)

Consumables are not included

14"







